Inscription label holder
538563030 |  | 03.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538563030 |  | 03.11.2025
Inscription label holder
Type code
001 Series
CPV18-BZ_ST Label holder CPV18
VMPAL-ST Label holder VMPAL
ASCF Label holder ASCF
CPX-ST Label holder CPX
CPVSC1-ST Label holder CPVSC1
CPV10-BZ_ST Label holder CPV10
VMPA14-ST Label holder VMPA14
VMPA1-ST Label holder VMPA1
CPV14-BZ_ST Label holder CPV14
002 Designation element
H Label holder
M Label holder for manifold block
T Label holder, transparent
003 Allocation
E2 Version E2
L1 Version L1
L2 Version L2
P11 Version P11
S1 Version S1
S2 Version S2
S6 Version S6
004 Size
Standard
2 Size 2
10 Size 10
14 Size 14
18 Size 18/18 mm
1 Size 1
005 Valve positions
None
2V 2 valve positions
3V 3 valve positions
4V 4 valve positions
5V 5 valve positions
6V 6 valve positions
7V 7 valve positions
8V 8 valve positions
9V 9 valve positions
10V 10 valve positions
11V 11 valve positions
12V 12 valve positions
13V 13 valve positions
14V 14 valve positions
15V 15 valve positions
16V 16 valve positions
17V 17 valve positions
18V 18 valve positions
19V 19 valve positions
20V 20 valve positions
21V 21 valve positions
22V 22 valve positions
23V 23 valve positions
24V 24 valve positions
006 Version
Standard
Z With additional checkboxes
32025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538563030 |  | 03.11.2025
Inscription label holder
Datasheet
Materials – Label holder with inscription label IBS-6x10 for valve terminals CPV
Material label holder –
Material screen –
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-B1/B2-L
Operating and environmental conditions – Label holder with inscription label IBS-6x10 for valve terminals CPV
Corrosion resistance class CRC –